（四）年级 （9）月（13）日 作业布置公示
	
	1班
	2班
	3班
	4班
	5班

	语
文
	课题（习作）
完成习作：推荐一个好地方。

	课题（习作）
完成习作：推荐一个好地方。
 
	课题（习作）
完成习作：推荐一个好地方。

	课题（习作）
完成习作：推荐一个好地方。

	课题（习作）
完成习作：推荐一个好地方。


	预计
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟

	数
学
	课题（  大数）
和P10
	课题（  大数）
和P10
	课题（  大数）
和P10
	课题（  大数）
和P10
	课题（  大数）
和P10

	预计
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟

	英
语
	课题（  M1U2）
朗读课文第12页
完成和绿
	课题（  M1U2  ）
朗读课文第12页
完成和绿
	课题（  M1U2  ）
朗读课文第12页
完成和绿
	课题（   M1U2 ）
朗读课文第12页
完成和绿
	课题（  M1U1  ）
朗读课文第12页
完成和绿

	预计
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟

	语数英
总计
	45分钟
	45分钟
	45分钟
	45分钟
	45分钟

	体育与
健身
	跳绳
	跳绳
	跳绳
	跳绳
	跳绳

	预计
	3分钟
	3分钟
	3分钟
	3分钟
	3分钟



